
College Name
College of Business & Public Management (BPM) Nazif Durmaz
College of Business & Public Management (BPM) Ipek Kogulu
College of Education (CEDU) Tara Gerst
College of Education (CEDU) Joseph Hogan
College of Liberal Arts (CLA) Marguerite Mayhall
College of Liberal Arts (CLA) Jacquelyn Tuerk-Stonberg
College of Science, Mathematics and Technology (CSMT) Brenna Levine
College of Science, Mathematics and Technology (CSMT) Subhasish Chatterjee
College of Health Professions and Human Services (HP&HS) Luis Martinez
College of Health Professions and Human Services (HP&HS) Mahchid Namazi (Secretary)
Michael Graves College (MGC) Henry Stankiewicz
Michael Graves College (MGC) Vacant
Senate Representative Donald Marks (Chair)
Appointed, Non-Voting

KFT
Online Office Carol Smith-Cuevas or designee
Provost & VPAA office Joy Moskovitz or designee
Registrar Andrea Rosa
Division of Student Success and Retention Stephanie Baker
Office of Accrediation & Assessment Susan Ahern
Student Org
Graduate and Part-Time Students
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Email School/Dept Term Begins Term Ends
ndurmaz@kean.edu Marketing, Global Business & Economics June 2023 May 2025
ikocoglu@kean.edu Management June 2023 May 2024
tgerst@kean.edu Curriculum and Teaching June 2023 May 2025
jhogan@kean.edu Special Education & Literacy June 2023 May 2024
mmayhall@kean.edu Art History June 2023 May 2025
jtuerk@kean.edu Art History June 2023 May 2025
brlevine@kean.edu Biology June 2023 May 2025
schatter@kean.edu Chemistry & Physics June 2023 May 2024
lmartine@kean.edu Exercise Science June 2023 May 2024
mnamazi@kean.edu Communication Disorders & Deafness June 2023 May 2025
hstankie@kean.edu Robert Busch School of Design June 2023 May 2025

domarks@kean.edu Advanced Studies in Psychology June 2023 May 2024

csmithcu@kean.edu Online Office
jmoskovi@kean.edu VPAA
arosa@kean.edu Registrar

June 2023 June 2024
sahern@kean.edu Office of Assessment & Accreditation
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